“With the In Situ Modular Sofa, we wanted to combine the
functions of modularity with the beauty of simple, elegant lines
and a deep comfort. We sketched a profile that runs along the
seat and back of the sofa to subtly hide the visual elements of
modularity, giving it a unique character while bringing the
individual modules together for a complete appearance. This is
paired with grand, sculptural lines and the inherent comfort of
its soft seat. The In Situ Modular Sofa combines the grandeur of

70 cm x 30 cm /
27.6" x 11.8"
IN SITU MODULAR SOFA—ORDER GUIDE
INSPIRATION FOR YOUR CONFIGURATION
General note
The total dimensions of the configurations are indicative and can vary
depending on how close the modules are placed as well as how many
modules are combined.
279 cm / 109.84"
297 cm / 116.93" 297 cm / 116.93" 297 cm / 116.93" 297 cm / 116.93"
279 cm / 109.84" 279 cm / 109.84" 279 cm / 109.84" 279 cm / 109.84"
107 cm
 / 42.13"
169 cm
 / 66.54"
A80 C80 B80 A80 G98C80 A80 G98 D80F98 C80 B80 F98D80 B80
A80 C80 I98 B80C80H98 C80 I98F98 C80H98 G98
198 cm / 77.95" 198 cm / 77.95" 198 cm / 77.95" 216 cm / 85.04" 216 cm / 85.04" 216 cm / 85.04" 216 cm / 85.04"
107 cm
 / 42.13"
G98H98A80 B80 F98 B80 H98 B80G98A80 I98A80 F98 I98
169 cm
 / 66.54"
360 cm / 141.73" 360 cm / 141.73" 360 cm / 141.73"
378 cm / 148.82" 378 cm / 148.82"
107 cm
 / 42.13"
169 cm
 / 66.54"
A80 C80 C80 B80
D80 C80F98 I98
D80C80 G98A80D80 C80 B80F98
H98 G98C80 D80
287 cm / 112.99"
368 cm / 144.88" 368 cm / 144.88" 360 cm / 141.73" 386 cm / 151.97"
287 cm / 112.99" 287 cm / 112.99" 287 cm / 112.99" 287 cm / 112.99"
287 cm
 / 112.99"
287 cm
 / 112.99"
386 cm
 / 151.97"
360 cm
 / 141.73"
A80 C80 E98
C80
B80
E98
C80
B80
D80 F98 E98
G98
D80
C80F98E98
C80
A80
D80G98 E98
F98
D80
C80 G98
D80
C80F98 E98
C80
B80